$428,400 - 1718 Ludden Drive, Cross Plains

MLS® #1964977

$428,400

3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,830 sqft
Single Family on 1 Acres

N/A, Cross Plains, WI

Sold Comp.

Listing Courtesy of Sold By Realtor

Built in 1992

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Exterior

Sold

Sold

1964977
$428,400

3

2.50

2

1

1,830

0.50

1992

Single Family
Contemporary
$282,500
2022

$5,756

2022

Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address
MLSA® Area
Subdivision

1718 Ludden Drive
CROSS PLAINS -V
N/A




City Cross Plains

County Dane
State Wi
Zip Code 53528
Interior

Interior Features  Wood or sim. wood floor, Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, At Least 1
tub, Internet - Cable

Cooling Forced air, Central air
Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Wood burning
Exterior

Exterior Features Deck

Amenities

Garages 2 car, Opener
Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Middleton-Cross Plains
Elementary Park

Middle Glacier Creek

High Middleton

Room Dimensions

Living Room 0x0
Kitchen 0x0
Dining Room 0x0
Family Room 0x0

Master Bedroom 0x0
Second Bedroom 0x0
Third Bedroom 0x0

Additional Information

Zoning Res
Estimated Finished Above Gragg38qft
Total Finished SqgFt 1,830

Short Sale No



REO / Bank Owned No



