\$428,400 - 1718 Ludden Drive, Cross Plains

MLS® #1964977

\$428,400

3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,830 sqft Single Family on 1 Acres

N/A, Cross Plains, WI

Sold Comp.

Listing Courtesy of Sold By Realtor

Built in 1992

Essential Information

Status	Sold
Detailed Status	Sold
MLS® #	1964977
Price	\$428,400
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	2.50
Full Baths	2
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,830
Acres	0.50
Year Built	1992
Туре	Single Family
Style	Contemporary
Assessed Value	\$282,500
Year Assesed	2022
Net Taxes	\$5,756
Tax Year	2022
Exterior	Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address	1718 Ludden Drive
MLS® Area	CROSS PLAINS - V
Subdivision	N/A



City	Cross Plains
County	Dane
State	WI
Zip Code	53528
Interior	
Interior Features	Wood or sim. wood floor, Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, At Least 1 tub, Internet - Cable
Cooling	Forced air, Central air
Fireplace	Yes

Fireplaces Wood burning

Exterior

Exterior Features	Deck
-------------------	------

Amenities

Garages	2 car, Opener
Is Waterfront	No
Golf Course	No

School Information

District	Middleton-Cross Plains
Elementary	Park
Middle	Glacier Creek
High	Middleton

Room Dimensions

Living Room	0x0
Kitchen	0x0
Dining Room	0x0
Family Room	0x0
Master Bedroom	0x0
Second Bedroom	0x0
Third Bedroom	0x0

Additional Information

Zoning	Res
Estimated Finished	Above Grace39qft
Total Finished SqF	1,830
Short Sale	No

REO / Bank Owned No